LED
FLAT PANEL LIGHT
part # LPL24A40WH
General
Size of fixture: 48” L x 23 3/4” W x 1 2/3” H
Finish: white with frosted acrylic lens
Size of lens:
Energy: 40W, 4400 Lumens thru the lens
4000K, CRI  80, 0-10 volt dimming
Compatible wall dimmers:
LEVITON #DS710, #IP710
LUTRON #NTSTV-DV, #NFTV, #DVTV-WH
LEGRAND #H4FBL3PW
Beam spread: 120°
Bulb life: 50,000 hours
Mounting: T-Bar grid ceiling installation
Packaging
Colour box: 49.49” x 25.79” x 2.48” (1257 x 655 x 63mm)
Colour box weight: 11.75 lbs (5.33 kgs)
Master box: 51.06” x 27.36” x 11.50” (1297x 696 x 292mm)
Pieces per master box: 4
Master box weight: 47.05 lbs (21.34 kgs)
Warranty & Safety Standards
Warranty: LED module - 5 year
		  Fixture - 1 year
cETLus
CANARM LTD.
PO Box 367, 2157 Parkedale Avenue, Brockville, Ontario  K6V5V6
Tel: 613-342-5424  |  Fax: 1-800-263-4598
2555 Rue Bernard Lefebvre, Laval, Quebec H7C 0A5
Tel: 1-450-665-2535  |  Fax: 1-450-665-0910
CANARM INC.
709 East Main Street, Teutopolis, IL USA 62467
Tel: 1-800-267-4427  |  Fax: 1-800-263-4598
Prepared for
Contact
Date
Presented by
Remarks